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NEW LISTINGS!!

e 1. * Upgraded Terra Cotta bungalow
LYNN* & JOHN** * On beautiful treed acre.
_ DREWRY * 2 huge Steel Outbuildings.
hovivainigedl  © 3+1 Bdrms + Fin. Basement

19*-'.‘15!873_0440 . utifu me Qui ou
R LTl 2 - B o ai Floor Office.

me * Professionally Fin W/O Basement
12 yrs new on Pie-Shaped lot

SPECIALISTS lynn:ndmhn.ca

BEAUTIFUL BACKSPLIT...

OPEN HOUSE v 1vith walkout to lush ravine (view for miles). 3+1

FABULOUS TOWNHOUSE backing onto parkland! § . ‘Sales Rep bedrooms, glearnmg hardwood floor

Spacious beautifull Iandscaﬁd yard wﬂih peaieuil‘tlg windows, furnaee-washTooms, broadloom etc.

‘decorati Mmics ﬁughﬂtﬂ— itchen £ g

breakfast bar. Expansive great room has walk-out. f | immaculate condition. _HUQE GUILIG GAragH.

Two good sized bedrooms on second level. In-law | Beautiful ravine lot, 60" x 140", on quiet dead
sem—. ntenhal with walk-out from unfinished lower level. end street. Great for kids.You will love this
ROYALLEPAGE  This home is a must see! 50 DOMINION GARDENS location & well established neighbourhood. Call

('Frm DRIVE, GEORGETOWN SuNDAY, NOVEMBER 13, Mike Adams* 905-87-5211.
- Eki-epelr}mth Eﬂg f:p:..,.e.ﬂznﬁ'.ﬂ :00 p.M. TO 3:00 P.M.
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' , ‘ : » mAUREEN EE bdrm, 3 WR, upgraded & landscape:
JDHN H”-i- with covered verandah for lazy days! Gleaming refinished | PLUCINSKY  Jely %uge pie-shaped Imupngated :.«% pool &pseedp kgl witage S Years -

WNMCCULIRRE maple floors on the main level. Separate LR & DR. | Sales Rep arge play yard. Hardwood in LR, DR, Fam rm & ft £ - 'MAHT"'H’A history IDP It-lhf ver]}f pretty 131h1< 12205 ft.
GLFHSJML' HEE* Woodburning fireplace in the living room flanked with (905)877. 5211 kit. Granite floors in Indry rm & 2 pc. 6" f | SUMMERS. CA mature Iot. Ristoric ront verandan, 1z over

bookcases with leaded glass doors. Cute sunroom/family |
room addition off the kitchen overlooking the lovely fenced |
yard. Three nice bedrooms and upgraded bath. Great location __

for schools & shopping in Acton. MLS#W763048  05-626-90

More pictures on our website:
WWW. haltunhnmes.eum

e QOutstanding 3+1 bdrm bungalow in “mint’

v ol condition w/single car garage, gorgeous f

*Sales Rep.

lower level, extra 3 pc., 4th bedroom.

Glistening hardwood & newer broadioom.

$284.900. Jessie Jacobs®. - 05-700-30-

Wow! Open concept w/high ceihngs, skyhghts,
e bdrms, 3 baths, 3 FPS, fantastic eat-in
(GA) modern kitchen, main floor master, library, fin.
ll bsmt, 3 car garage. See more at MLS#x788236.

CRRR YA [ Call Marilyn* for list of extras & viewings.
05-702-91

www.marilynkerr.com

Johnson Associates
IR0, BE email: marilyn_kerr55@hotmail.com

REAL ESTATE

CENTRE

baseboards, wide trim, pot Iights & French doors.

1-800-834-5516 Y painted. New sliding doors. MBR with sep

shower & o/s tub. Bsmt insulated to floor. R/l WR.

Cold cellar. $449,900! Do not miss this home.
More pictures and directions on my website

http:/maureen.ca

OVEHLOOK DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN
AND FARMERS' MARKET

This 1886 stone home in old downtown Georgetown won't last
o long. Numerous upgrades and renovations. Features 9'
e ceilings, curved staircase, mn fir library with built-in bookcase.
8 1877'51 55 Gas FP in family rm, w/o to deck. Mn fir laundry. Upgrades to
kit. and upstairs bathroom, Appliances and window coverings
included. Double car carport with loft of artist's studio heated
by propane. Driveway is ROW. Property is zoned C2. Great

opportunity for commercial/residential uses.

HOUSE

Sun. Nov. 13

ERIN BUNGALOW

LIZ CRIGHTON

for the most discriminating of folks. Erin Village,
18008345515 quiet street location, walking distance to

everything. Lovely private backyard all fenced

with deck and hot tub. Perfect for a professional,
REAL ESTATE retired or just starting out in style! MLS#X786505

Johnson Associates

Pretty things often come in little packages!
25t Professionally finished and Homes & Garden i &
cjﬁeanszﬂ Magazine perfect, this is really a wonderful find

OPPEDISANO

8 windows, 2 bdrms, large country kitchen,
formal front rooms. Attached wood/potting
ERFy RS shed at the rear. Your chance to retain
history. Martha Summers.ca®

www.marthasummers.ca
Perfurmance Award Last 12 '&'ears

*Sales Rep.
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COUNTHY LIVING CLOSE TO SHOPPING....

ANNA

LOSTRITTO property with inground pool! Double garage with updated door,
*Sales Re

P. -and huge paved driveway! Entrance foyer with ceramics, large

[,__m._] L-shaped living and dining room with strip wood fleermg

Kitchen with ceramics, BI/DW, and walkout to huge deck :

'{905]877.51 65 overlooking the fenced property and country setting. Main floor
family room with FP insert, and another walkout! Two

washrooms, 3 bedrooms upstairs, rec room in lower level with

huge windows and a wood stove! Special features include
many updates, call me today for details. Only $399,900.
05-697-60

PAT

Less than one year old. 3 bdrms, 3 baths. 17 ft.
ceilings. Maple cupboards, maple staircase, sprinkler
QP I AAPE system, stainless steel appliances, huge master bdrm
with cathedral ceiling and huge 4 pc ensuite, pot lights
thru-out, all rooms wired for cable and phone, water
softener, close to schools. A beautiful home, won't last
Excell en C e Ieng. Call me tuday to view this g-::rgeeus home.

*Sales Rep.
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Fabulous beautifully maintained home on over half acre § 4

Delivered to over 24 445 Homes m the Halton |'|I||S Area




